
Time  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME Rider Reg  Horse_Name Horse Reg  OPEN? No

10:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

10:30 Clear Round 85cm Beth Stephenson Brindisi 1

10:32 Clear Round 85cm Claire hirst Stan 2

10:34 Clear Round 85cm Gemma Heelis Bernard 3

10:36 Clear Round 85cm Marcus Richardson Nelly 4

10:38 Clear Round 85cm Tim craggs Bobby 5

10:40 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:00 British Novice/90 Open Beth Stephenson 134958 Brindisi green 442716 1

11:02 British Novice/90 Open Claire hirst 152798 Burlea Battleship 415197 Open 2

11:04 British Novice/90 Open Gemma Heelis 92022 Paddington Bear EV 425585 Open 3

11:06 British Novice/90 Open Marcus Richardson 49968 Seaside Girl 434250 4

11:08 British Novice/90 Open Tim craggs 92235 Ballyshiel rio 443805 5

11:10 British Novice/90 Open Charlotte johnson 108104 Supersonic XI 423698 6

11:12 British Novice/90 Open Liz Wilson 152789 Eye Down 404534 Open 7

11:14 British Novice/90 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Take a bow 1 441312 8

11:16 British Novice/90 Open Julia Nelson 20336 Huzaar 411317 Open 9

11:18 British Novice/90 Open Alison wilson 68579 Calisabeau 389011 Open 10

11:20 British Novice/90 Open Nim Spalding 130609 Hedgeholme LaCharla DAY TICKET REQUIRED 11

11:22 British Novice/90 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 Open 12

11:24 British Novice/90 Open Ella Eadon 170737 Longwood Queen of Diamonds 434806 13

11:26 British Novice/90 Open Sophie McDearmid N/a Killawalla Chester HKBTP 14

11:28 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

11:55 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Denver's rose 442802 15

11:57 Senior Discovery/100 Open Julia Nelson 20336 Huzaar 411317 Open 9

11:59 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison wilson 68579 Calisabeau 389011 Open 10

12:01 Senior Discovery/100 Open Nim Spalding 130609 Hedgeholme LaCharla DAY TICKET REQUIRED 11

12:03 Senior Discovery/100 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over 421583 Open 12

12:05 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ella Eadon 170737 Longwood Queen of Diamonds 434806 13

12:07 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sophie McDearmid N/a Killawalla Chester HKBTP 14

12:09 Senior Discovery/100 Open Rachel Collinson 79653 koro Douglas 439818 16

12:11 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ria GINLEY 109765 Colton star 422402 17

12:13 Senior Discovery/100 Open Chloe Gunning 133553 Celine X 123456 Open 18



12:15 Senior Discovery/100 Open Madeleine Lancaster Vall 160220 Kilderrys sparrow 442623 19

12:17 Senior Discovery/100 Open Holly Gair 112363 Hugo XI 418165 Open 20

12:19 Senior Discovery/100 Open Holly Woodhead 116541 Vita DACSF Open 21

12:21 Senior Discovery/100 Open Cleo tasker 87556 Weterna 358651 Open 22

12:23 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 Open 23

12:25 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lindsey craggs 171063 TC Copacabana 440766 24

12:27 Senior Discovery/100 Open James Smyth 179817 Harry Z JUDTP 25

12:29 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Pride park 441315 26

12:31 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:00 105 Open Holly Gair 112363 Hugo XI 418165 20

13:02 105 Open Cleo tasker 87556 Weterna 358651 22

13:04 105 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 23

13:06 105 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Pride park 441315 26

13:08 105 Open Vanessa howdle 178836 FLS OUTLAW 442110 27

13:10 105 Open Rachael Slinger N/a Korito JMDNT 28

13:12 105 Open Demi Hetherington 131879 Heather m 410535 29

13:14 105 Open Michael Broadley 42781 Azerley Damiro 440980 30

13:16 105 Open Vicky Pigg 53746 Faerlie Tempting SKFDW 31

13:18 105 Open Ruby Thompson 148958 Smilla IV 416594 32

13:20 105 Open Helena Broadley 160821 Azerley Dave 434654 33

13:22 105 Open John Guy 170786 Lammy Laugh EQDFW 34

13:24 105 Open Holly Gair 112363 Carrighill Russelle 399381 35

13:26 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

13:45 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Woodhead 116541 Vita DACSF Open 36

13:47 Newcomers/110 Open Michael Broadley 42781 Azerley Damiro 440980 30

13:49 Newcomers/110 Open LUCY SUGDEN 152342 ACARNO B 436680 38

13:51 Newcomers/110 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Twice proved 441993 39

13:53 Newcomers/110 Open Maisy Williams 160739 Gold Rush 434711 40

13:55 Newcomers/110 Open Lindsey craggs 171063 TC Copacabana 440766 24

13:57 Newcomers/110 Open James Smyth 179817 Kolwa 443186 Open 25

13:59 Newcomers/110 Open Vicky Pigg 53746 Faerlie Tempting SKFDW 31

14:01 Newcomers/110 Open Ruby Thompson 148958 Smilla IV 416594 32

14:03 Newcomers/110 Open Helena Broadley 160821 Azerley Dave 434654 33



14:05 Newcomers/110 Open John Guy 170786 Lammy Laugh EQDFW 34

14:07 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Woodhead 116541 Kirk ARDEP 41

14:09 Newcomers/110 Open Morgan Kent 94540 Top Gun XII 425717 Open 42

14:11 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Gair 112363 Topline Bellini 406927 Open 43

14:13 Newcomers/110 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 425853 Open 44

14:15 Newcomers/110 Open Eleanor Mercer 134370 Watsisname 432554 45

14:17 Newcomers/110 Open Carole Dennis 0 Edison NJ DAY TICKET REQUIRED 46

14:19 Newcomers/110 Open Michael Broadley 42781 Azerley Donald 427778 47

14:21 Newcomers/110 Open LUCY SUGDEN 152342 ZORRO B II 441598 48

14:23 Newcomers/110 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Kgb sandro 436023 49

14:25 Newcomers/110 Open Maisy Williams 160739 Easy go W 434720 50

14:27 Newcomers/110 Open Holly Woodhead 116541 Kiwi JSKGP Open 51

14:29 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:00 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Woodhead 116541 Kiwi JSKGP 51

15:02 Foxhunter/120 Open LUCY SUGDEN 152342 ZORRO B II 441598 48

15:04 Foxhunter/120 Open Maisy Williams 160739 Easy go W 434720 50

15:06 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Gair 112363 Topline Bellini 406927 Open 43

15:08 Foxhunter/120 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba 425853 44

15:10 Foxhunter/120 Open Eleanor Mercer 134370 Watsisname 432554 45

15:12 Foxhunter/120 Open Carole Dennis 0 Edison NJ DAY TICKET REQUIRED 46

15:14 Foxhunter/120 Open Michael Broadley 42781 Azerley Donald 427778 47

15:16 Foxhunter/120 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Kgb sandro 436023 49

15:18 Foxhunter/120 Open Sophia Cuthbert 11268 AAB Diamond Ark 423567 52

15:20 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Woodhead 116541 Kirk ARDEP 41

15:22 Foxhunter/120 Open Isabella Armstrong 155479 Adagio Du Lys 433391 Open 53

15:24 Foxhunter/120 Open Josie Proctor 178757 Beanie INEZA 54

15:26 Foxhunter/120 Open LUCY SUGDEN 152342 ACARNO B 436680 38

15:28 Foxhunter/120 Open Maisy Williams 160739 Gold Rush 434711 40

15:30 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Gair 112363 umberto de fauquez 361904 Open 56

15:32 Foxhunter/120 Open Holly Woodhead 116541 Bennie IVSZP 55

15:34 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK

15:45 130cm Isabella Armstrong 155479 Adagio Du Lys 433391 53

15:47 130cm Josie Proctor 178757 Beanie INEZA 54



15:49 130cm Holly Woodhead 116541 Bennie IVSZP 55


